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JOY KIE CORPORATION LIMITED
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. 0086 571-87809605
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COMPANY PROFILE

For over 20 years,
Joykie people have created their own development speed.
JOY KIE Corporation, founded in 2000, formerly known as Hangzhou JOY KIE IND.&TRAD.CO., LTD.

Starting from the foreign trade of bicycles.

JOY KIE now has a complete bicycle industry chain: From trading to manufacturing:
From export sales to domestic sales and brand export;
From product to sports ecology;

Has successfully ranked among the first echelon of comprehensive strength

in Chinese bicycle industries.

JOY KIE
CORPORATION

As a listed entity, the company was officially renamed
JOY KIE Corporation Limited on June 18, 2019.

For over 20 years, Joykie people have created their own development speed.

Joy Kie Corporation Limited was founded in 2000,
formerly known as Hangzhou Joy Kie Ind.&Trad. Co., Ltd.

On 12 August 2021, Joy Kie (Stock Code: 300994) was successfully listed on the
ChiNext board on SZSE.

Starting from the foreign trade of bicycles, Joy Kie has now completed the
gorgeous transition from export sales to manufacturing, from domestic sales to

brand export, and from product to sports ecology.

Our company has successfully ranked among the first echelon of

comprehensive strength in Chinese bicycle industries.
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Tailored products to fit your unique requirements.

& [PARTO1
ECTRIC BIKE
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_______ELECTRICBIKE _§
ELECTRIC BIKE PP

J24EB00O1 J24EB002

SPEGIFICATIONS SPEGIFIGATIONS

iI SIZE 1500*320*780MM i BATTERY 48V12AH i SIZE 1520*350*900MM i BATTERY 48V12AH

& WEIGHT 46KG 2 TIRES 2.50-14 & WEIGHT 52KG  TIRES 2.50-14

@ VOLTAGE 48V @ BRAKE(F/R) F:DRUM BRAKE R:INTERNAL @ VOLTAGE 48V @ BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DRUM BRAKE
& MOTORPOWER 350W EXPANDING BRAKE & MOTOR POWER 400W O RANGE =Z25KM

 TOP SPEED 25km/h O RANGE =25KM  TOP SPEED 25km/h @ CERTIFICATION CCLC

@ CONTROLLER 6T @ CERTIFICATION CCLC @ CONTROLLER 6T
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ELECTRIC BIKE

J24EB003

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE 1530*350*S00MM
& WEIGHT 53KG
@ VOLTAGE 48V/60V

& MOTOR POWER 400W
 TOP SPEED 25km/h
@ CONTROLLER 6T

PAGE 1 07

i BATTERY 48V20AH/60V20AH
C TIRES 2.50-14
© BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DRUM BRAKE
O RANGE =25KM

@ CERTIFICATION CCLC

J24EB004

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE 1495*655"1060MM
& WEIGHT 48KG
@ VOLTAGE 48V/60V

¢ MOTOR POWER 500W
7 TOP SPEED 25km/h
@ CONTROLLER 6T

i BATTERY LITHIUM BATTERY:48V24AH
J60V20AH

C TIRES 2.50-14

® BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DRUM BRAKE

© RANGE 60-80KM

@ CERTIFICATION CCLC
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ELECTRIC BIKE

PAGE 109

J24EB005

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE

@& WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
 TOP SPEED

® CONTROLLER
& BATTERY

{3 TIRES
© BRAKE(F/R)

O RANGE
@ CERTIFICATION

PARAMETER 1
1720*780*1075MM

54KG
48V
400W
32km/h
6T
48V12AH

2.50-18

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

38-40KM
ERE

PARAMETER 2
1720*780*1075MM

54KG
48V
400W
45km/h
6T

48V26AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

2.50-18

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

15-80KM
EEL

PARAMETER 3
1720*780*1075MM

55KG
48V
800W
45km/h
12T

48V26AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

2.50-18
F&R:DISC BRAKE

55-60KM
EEC
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ELECTRIC BIKE

J24EB006

% -

Tl | 1 ; .
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SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE 1620"630*1080MM
@ WEIGHT 35KG
@ VOLTAGE 48V

& MOTORPOWER  400W
~TOPSPEED  25-30km/h

® CONTROLLER 6T

8 BATTERY 48V12AH

¢ TIRES 2.50-10

® BRAKE(F/R)  F&R:DRUM BRAKE

O RANGE 60KM
@ CERTIFICATION EEC

PAGE |11 PAGE | 12



"PART 02

ELECTRIC
SCOOTER
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24EST001

SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE

& WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
 TOP SPEED

® CONTROLLER
i BATTERY

O TIRES

@ BRAKE(F/R)

O RANGE
@ CERTIFICATION

PARAMETER 1
16507720"1120MM

51KG

60V

500W
35-40km/h
12T
60V20AH
3.00-10

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

40-50KM
CCC

PARAMETER 2
1650*720*1120MM

51KG

2V

1000W
35-40km/h
12T
T2V20AH
3.00-10

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

55-65KM
CCC

PARAMETER 3
1650*720*1120MM

51KG
[PAY
1800W
45km/h
15T
72V20AH
3.00-10

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

40-45KM
CCC

J24EST002

SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE

@ WEIGHT

® VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
> TOP SPEED

= CONTROLLER
i BATTERY

¢ TIRES

© BRAKE(F/R)

© RANGE

© CERTIFICATION

PARAMETER 1
1820*720*1150MM

60KG
60V

500W
35-40km/h

127

60V30AH
3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
60-70KM

CCC

PARAMETER 2
1820772071150MM

60KG

2V

1000W
35-40km/h

12T

T2V30AH

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
85-95KM

CCC

PARAMETER 3
18207720"1150MM

60KG

T2V

1800W

45km/h

15T

T72V30AH

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
55-65KM

CCC
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24EST003

SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE

& WEIGHT

® VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
> TOP SPEED

= CONTROLLER
i BATTERY

& TIRES

@ BRAKE(F/R)

© RANGE

© CERTIFICATION

PAGE 1 17

PARAMETER 1
1820*730*1100MM

68KG

60V

600W
35-40km/h

127

60V20AH

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
40-50KM

CCC

PARAMETER 2
1820773071100MM

68KG
72V

1000W
35-40km/h

12T

72V20AH
3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
55-64KM

cce

PARAMETER 3
1820*730*1100MM

68KG

72V

1800W

60km/h

151

T2V20AH

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
40-45KM

CCC

J24EST004

SPECIFICATIONS

1650%720"1120MM
S54KG

48/60V

S00W

35-40km/h

12T

i SIZE

& WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
7 TOP SPEED

@ CONTROLLER

i BATTERY 60V20AH

 TIRES 3.00-10

©® BRAKE(F/R) F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

O RANGE 55-65KM

@ CERTIFICATION CCC
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PAGE 119

ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24EST005

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE

& WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

< MOTOR POWER
 TOP SPEED

@ CONTROLLER
R BATTERY

& TIRES

® BRAKE(F/R)

O RANGE

@ CERTIFICATION

PARAMETER 1
1850*1120*715MM

68KG
48V
800W
45km/h
12T

48V60AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

F:90/80-12 R:90/90-10
CBS DISC BRAKE
130KM

CCC

PARAMETER 2
1850*1120*715MM

68KG
60V
1600W
60km/h
12T

60V50AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

F:90/80-12 R:90/90-10
CBS DISC BRAKE
SO0KM

CCC

PARAMETER 3
1850*1120*715MM

68KG
72V
2000W
T0km/h

121

72V40AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

F:90/80-12 R:90/90-10
CBS DISC BRAKE
65KM

CCC




ELECTRIC SCOOTER e Wy oy

J24EST006

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE 1580"690*1040MM
@& WEIGHT 54.9KG
@ VOLTAGE 48V/60V

@& MOTORPOWER 500W
~ TOPSPEED  25km/h

® CONTROLLER 9T

8 BATTERY 48V20AH,/60V20AH
& TIRES 2.75-10

© BRAKE(F/R)  DRUM BRAKE

HIL Ao

O RANGE 60-80KM

@ CERTIFICATION CCC
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24EST007

SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE

@ WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
~ TOP SPEED

® CONTROLLER

i BATTERY

& TIRES

@ BRAKE(F/R)

O RANGE

PAGE | 23

PARAMETER 1
1770*745*1090MM
52KG

48V

400W

35km/h

oT

48V20AH

80/90-14

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

952-60KM

PARAMETER 2
1770*745*1090MM
52KG

48V

400W

40km/h

91

48V20AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

80/90-14

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

20-55KM

PARAMETER 3

1770*745*1090MM
53KG

48V

800W

45km/h

iF.a

48V30AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

80/90-14

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

65-70KM

PARAMETER 4
17707745 1090MM
53KG

60V

1000W

50km/h

12T

60V40AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

80/90-14

F&R:DISC BRAKE

65-70KM
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

PAGE 1 25

J24EST008

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE

& WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

> MOTOR POWER
7 TOP SPEED

@ CONTROLLER
i BATTERY

0 TIRES
@ BRAKE(F/R)
O RANGE

1855*760"1160MM
56KG/58KG

60V

1000W/1500W
45km/h / 55km/h
127/18T

60V32A (LITHIUM BATTERY) /
60V45A (LITHIUM BATTERY)

80/90-12
F&R:DISC BRAKE
70-75KM

PAGE 1 26



_______ELECTRIC SCOOTER N
ELECTRIC SCOOTER P

J24EST009 J24EST010

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE 1850*690*1120MM i BATTERY 72V40AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) it SIZE 1830*688*1140MM 2 BATTERY 60V20.8AH (LITHIUM

& WEIGHT 74KG & TIRES 90/90-12 & WEIGHT 64KG BATTERY)

@ VOLTAGE 72V © BRAKE(F/R)  F&R:DISC BRAKE @ VOLTAGE 60V & TIRES 90/90-12

& MOTORPOWER 2500W O RANGE 88KM & MOTORPOWER 1000W @ BRAKE(F/R)  F:DISC BRAKE R:DRUM BRAKE
~»TOPSPEED  75km/h © CERTIFICATION EEC ~TOPSPEED  45km/h © RANGE TOKM

@ CONTROLLER 18T @ CONTROLLER 12T © CERTIFICATION EEC
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_______ELECTRIC SCOOTER _\
ELECTRIC SCOOTER P

J24ESTO11 J24EST012

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

ir SIZE 1920*710*1170MM i BATTERY 72V30AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) i SIZE 1850"690*1120MM i BATTERY 72V24AH (LITHIUM BATTERY)
& WEIGHT 99KG { TIRES 90/90-12 & WEIGHT 74.2KG O TIRES 100/70-12

@ VOLTAGE 12V @ BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DISC BRAKE @ VOLTAGE T2V @ BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DISC BRAKE

& MOTOR POWER 2500W O RANGE 80KM & MOTOR POWER 1500W O RANGE 70-80KM

 TOP SPEED 35-40km/h @ CERTIFICATION EEC  TOP SPEED 35-40km/h @ CERTIFICATION CCC

® CONTROLLER 18T ® CONTROLLER 15T
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24EST013

SPECGIFICATIONS

it SIZE

@ WEIGHT

® VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
~ TOP SPEED

® CONTROLLER

i BATTERY

2 TIRES

® BRAKE(F/R)

O RANGE

© CERTIFICATION

PARAMETER 1
1870660"1100MM

T5KG

2V

1200W
45-50km/h
12T

T72V30AH

90/70-12

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

TOKM

PARAMETER 2
1870"660*1100MM

T5KG

72V

1200W
45-50km/h
7.8}

72V20AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

90/70-12

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

TOKM

PARAMETER 3

1870*660*1100MM
T5KG

2V

2400W

45-50km/h

12T

72V30AH

90/70-12

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

T0KM

EEC

Ao

PARAMETER 4
18707660"1100MM

T5KG

2V
2400W
45-50km/h
121

72V20AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

90/70-12

F:DISC BRAKE
R:DRUM BRAKE

T0KM

EEG

PAGE | 31
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24EST014

SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE

& WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

% MOTOR POWER
 TOP SPEED

@ CONTROLLER
i BATTERY

¢ TIRES

@ BRAKE(F/R)

© RANGE
CERTIFICATION

PARAMETER 1
175071120"680MM

64KG
48V
800W
40km/h
12T

48V50AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

3.00-10

CBS DISC BRAKE
120KM

LLE

PARAMETER 2
175071120"680MM

64KG
60V
1600W
60km/h
12T

60V45AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

3.00-10

CBS DISC BRAKE
80KM

CCE

PARAMETER 3
175071120"680MM

64KG
2V
2000W
70km/h
1]

72V35AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

3.00-10

CBS DISC BRAKE
60KM

CCC

J24EST015

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE

& WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

% MOTOR POWER
 TOP SPEED

@ CONTROLLER
i BATTERY

¢ TIRES

® BRAKE(F/R)

© RANGE

© CERTIFICATION

PARAMETER 1
1800*1120*780MM

64KG
48V
800W
45km/h
79

48V50AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
120KM

CCC

PARAMETER 2
1800*1120*780MM

64KG
60V
1600W
60km/h
127

60V40AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
T5KM

CCC

A0

PARAMETER 3
1800*1120*780MM

64KG
T2V
2000W
70km/h
121

72V30AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
55KM

CCC

PAGE |1 33
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER Y7 Ny s,

J24E5T016 J24EST017

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE 1890*770*1260MM/1552*730"940MM & BATTERY 72V30AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) / it SIZE 1770*745*1090MM 8 BATTERY 48V20AH (LITHIUM BATTERY)
& WEIGHT 117KG/55KG 72V45AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) & WEIGHT 102KG/117KG /48V30AH

@ VOLTAGE 12V/60V & TIRES 100/80-12 @ VOLTAGE T2V O TIRES 3.00-10

& MOTOR POWER 2000W/3000W @ BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DISC BRAKE % MOTORPOWER 1200W/1500W @ BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DISC BRAKE

 TOP SPEED 60km/h / 80km/h O RANGE 90KM/110KM 2 TOP SPEED 50km/h /60km/h © RANGE 80KM/70KM

@ CONTROLLER  12T/18T @ CERTIFICATION EEC ® CONTROLLER 12T @ CERTIFICATION CCC
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24EST018

SPECIFICATIONS

i1 SIZE 1910*725"1090MM
@& WEIGHT 88KG

@ VOLTAGE 60V

& MOTOR POWER 4000W
 TOP SPEED 80km/h
® CONTROLLER 18T

PAGE | 37

A BATTERY 60V50AH (LITHIUM
BATTERY)

& TIRES 120/70-12

@ BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DISC BRAKE

O RANGE 75-80KM

@ CERTIFICATION EEC

J24EST019

SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE 19301130 720MM
& WEIGHT 68KG

@ VOLTAGE T2V

& MOTORPOWER 1200W
 TOP SPEED 55km/h

® CONTROLLER
& BATTERY

O TIRES

@ BRAKE(F/R)

O RANGE

12T

T2V30AH

3.00-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
60KM

Ve (N g/ 74
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R rp—
J24EST1020 J24EST1021

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

it SIZE 1910*780*1290MM i BATTERY 72V30AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) / i SIZE 1280*660* 1060MM i BATTERY 60V30AH/60V30AH (LITHIUM
& WEIGHT 108KG/122KG 72V45AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) & WEIGHT 65KG BATTERY)

@ VOLTAGE 12V £ TIRES 80/90-12 @ VOLTAGE 60V ¢ TIRES 3.00-10

& MOTOR POWER 2000W/3000W @ BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DISC BRAKE & MOTOR POWER 800W/1200W ©® BRAKE(F/R) F:DISC BRAKE R:DRUM BRAKE
& TOP SPEED 60km/h /80km/h O RANGE 110KM 2 TOP SPEED 50km/h O RANGE TOKM

® CONTROLLER 12T/18T ® CONTROLLER 9T
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FHILFIO

J24EST022

SPECIFICATIONS

ii SIZE 1552*730*940MM
& WEIGHT 55KG
@ VOLTAGE 48V/60V

& MOTOR POWER 500W/800W
 TOP SPEED 45km/h / 50km/h
@ CONTROLLER 12T

i BATTERY 48V30AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) /
60V24AH (LITHIUM BATTERY)
& TIRES 70/90-12 _
® BRAKE(F/R) F&R:DISC BRAKE wemsmmnn
O RANGE 60-70KM

@ CERTIFICATION CCC
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HIL A0

J24EST023

SPECIFICATIONS

I SIZE 1650*745*1020MM
& WEIGHT 55KG
® VOLTAGE 48V/60V
& MOTORPOWER  500W/800W
i | ~TOPSPEED  45km/h/50km/h
‘H @ CONTROLLER 12T
AL 8 BATTERY 48V30AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) /
60V24AH (LITHIUM BATTERY)
N 4 o TIRES 80/80-14
Cth” 4 f © BRAKE(F/R)  F&R:DISC BRAKE
__v 9 RANGE 60-70KM
- © CERTIFICATION CCC
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ELECTRIC SCOOTER

J24E5T024

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE

& WEIGHT

& VOLTAGE

¢ MOTOR POWER
~ TOP SPEED

@ CONTROLLER

1620*725*950MM
T1KG

48V/60V
800W/1200W
40km/h / 60km/h
12T

i BATTERY 48V31AH (LITHIUM BATTERY) /
60V31AH (LITHIUM BATTERY)

£ TIRES 90/80-12

@ BRAKE(F/R)  F&R:DISC BRAKE

© RANGE 90KM

@ CERTIFICATION EEC

J24EST025

SPECIFICATIONS

i SIZE

@ WEIGHT

@ VOLTAGE

& MOTOR POWER
 TOP SPEED

1765*1375*1080MM
110KG

60V

1200W

50km/h

= CONTROLLER
i BATTERY

& TIRES

© BRAKE(F/R)
O RANGE

AL A0
18T
60V32AH
80/80-10
F&R:DISC BRAKE
60-70KM
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